Jared Sibrava • +1 (607) 643-1845 • jsibrava@amphenol-aao.com
amphenol-aerospace.com
1
DIGITAL RF SIGNAL PROCESSOR
"CHAMELEON-CORE" SOSA-ALIGNED MODULE
3U VPX High Performance FPGA Processor with High Speed and High
Density Fiber Optic Ports
Chameleon-Core is an advanced, ruggedized signal processing module engineered for next-generation military and

• Non-volatile memory
DRAWING AND DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SPEED
CF-02W300-29X With VITA 46 backplane 25Gb
VPX DEVELOPMENT CHASSIS
To support the use of these VPX and SOSA-aligned solutions, Amphenol also offers 3U and 6U VPX Testing Chasses.
“El Sharko” (3U VPX) and “The Croc” (6U VPX) are flexible bench top platforms that enable easy development,
testing, and evaluation of VPX solutions.
Jared Sibrava • +1 (607) 643-1845 • jsibrava@amphenol-aao.com
amphenol-aerospace.com
4
Jared Sibrava   |   jsibrava@amphenol-aao.com   |   607-643-1845
Amphenol-aerospace.com
4
Part Numbers:
El Sharko 3U Development Chassis: CF-020400-604
The Croc 6U Development Chassis: CF-020400-606
Conduction Cooled Rail Inserts (optional): CF-020400-605
Features:
• 8 slots
• 1.2” pitch
• 12V/5V balanced power supply